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CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

 
0 

7 



 

 

No

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

. ESTA

39 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

40 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

41 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

42 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

43 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

44 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

45 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

46 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

47 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

48 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

49 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

50 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

51 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

52 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

53 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

54 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

55 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

56 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

57 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

58 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

59 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

60 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

61 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

62 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

63 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

64 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

ADO M

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

MATERIAL 

A00086-19 

A00084-19 

A00086-19 

A00097-19 

A00097-19 

A00097-19 

A00084-19 

A00096-19 

A00086-19 

A00096-19 

A00084-19 

A00086-19 

A00086-19 

A00086-19 

A00084-19 

A00086-19 

A00084-19 

A00086-19 

A00086-19 

A00095-19 

A00095-19 

A00095-19 

A00095-19 

A00095-19 

A00095-19 

A00095-19 

RDF
GO

RDF

RDF
GO

RDF
G

RDF
G

RDF
G

RDF

RDF

RDF
GO

RDF

RDF

RDF
GO

RDF
GO

RDF
GO

RDF

RDF
GO

RDF

RDF
GO

RDF
GO

RDF

RDF

RDF

RDF

RDF

RDF

RDF

VERS

2582019_SE
B_4aTRANS

2572019_SE
GOB_GABIN

2582019_SE
B_4aTRANS

2642019_SE
GOB_AUSTE

2642019_SE
GOB_AUSTE

2642019_SE
GOB_AUSTE

2572019_SE
GOB_GABIN

2652019_SE
GOB_ECON

2582019_SE
B_4aTRANS

2652019_SE
GOB_ECON

2572019_SE
GOB_GABIN

2582019_SE
B_4aTRANS

2582019_SE
B_4aTRANS

2582019_SE
B_4aTRANS

2572019_SE
GOB_GABIN

2582019_SE
B_4aTRANS

2572019_SE
GOB_GABIN

2582019_SE
B_4aTRANS

2582019_SE
B_4aTRANS

2602019_SE
GOB_JOV

2602019_SE
GOB_JOV

2602019_SE
GOB_JOV

2602019_SE
GOB_JOV

2602019_SE
GOB_JOV

2602019_SE
GOB_JOV

2602019_SE
GOB_JOV

IÓN 

EGOB_1ER IN
SFORMACION

EGOB_1ER IN
NETE SEG 

EGOB_1ER IN
SFORMACION

EGOB_1ER IN
RIDAD1 V2

EGOB_1ER IN
RIDAD1 V2

EGOB_1ER IN
RIDAD1 V2

EGOB_1ER IN
NETE SEG 

EGOB_1ER IN
NOMIA V2 

EGOB_1ER IN
SFORMACION

EGOB_1ER IN
NOMIA V2 

EGOB_1ER IN
NETE SEG 

EGOB_1ER IN
SFORMACION

EGOB_1ER IN
SFORMACION

EGOB_1ER IN
SFORMACION

EGOB_1ER IN
NETE SEG 

EGOB_1ER IN
SFORMACION

EGOB_1ER IN
NETE SEG 

EGOB_1ER IN
SFORMACION

EGOB_1ER IN
SFORMACION

EGOB_1ER IN
VENES 

EGOB_1ER IN
VENES 

EGOB_1ER IN
VENES 

EGOB_1ER IN
VENES 

EGOB_1ER IN
VENES 

EGOB_1ER IN
VENES 

EGOB_1ER IN
VENES 

SRE-P

NF 
N 

X

NF 
X

NF 
N 

X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
N 

X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
N 

X

NF 
N 

X

NF 
N 

X

NF 
X

NF 
N 

X

NF 
X

NF 
N 

X

NF 
N 

X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

PSC-9/2

EMISORA

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

XHBCP-FM-9

 
020 

18 

A 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 

99.1 



 

 

No. 

65 C

66 C

67 C

68 C

69 C

70 C

71 C

72 

73 

74 

75 N

76 N

77 N

78 N

79 N

80 N

81 N

82 N

83 N

84 N

85 N

86 N

87 N

88 N

89 N

90 N

91 N

92 Z

93 

94 

95 
C

96 
C

97 
C

98 

99 

ESTADO 

BAJA 
CALIFORNIA

SUR 
BAJA 

CALIFORNIA
SUR 
BAJA 

CALIFORNIA
SUR 
BAJA 

CALIFORNIA
SUR 
BAJA 

CALIFORNIA
SUR 
BAJA 

CALIFORNIA
SUR 
BAJA 

CALIFORNIA
SUR 

HIDALGO 

QUINTANA 
ROO 

TABASCO 

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

ZACATECAS

TABASCO 

TABASCO 

BAJA 
CALIFORNIA

BAJA 
CALIFORNIA

BAJA 
CALIFORNIA

TABASCO 

CHIAPAS 

MATER

A SA0009

A SA0009

A SA0009

A SA0009

A SA0009

A SA0009

A SA0009

SA0008

SA0009

SA0009

N SA0009

N SA0009

N SA0008

N SA0009

N SA0009

N SA0008

N SA0008

N SA0009

N SA0008

N SA0009

N SA0009

N SA0009

N SA0009

N SA0009

N SA0009

N SA0009

N SA0009

S SA0008

SA0008

SA0009

A 
SA0009

A 
SA0009

A 
SA0008

SA0009

SA0008

RIAL 

95-19 

95-19 

95-19 

95-19 

95-19 

95-19 

95-19 

86-19 

95-19 

97-19 

95-19 

95-19 

84-19 

96-19 

97-19 

86-19 

84-19 

97-19 

86-19 

96-19 

99-19 

98-19 

99-19 

94-19 

98-19 

94-19 

98-19 

86-19 

84-19 

98-19 

99-19 

99-19 

84-19 

98-19 

84-19 

RDF26020
GO

RDF26020
GO

RDF26020
GO

RDF26020
GO

RDF26020
GO

RDF26020
GO

RDF26020
GO

RDF25820
GOB_4a

RDF26020
GO

RDF26420
GOB_A

RDF26020
GO

RDF26020
GO

RDF25720
GOB_

RDF26520
GOB

RDF26420
GOB_A

RDF25820
GOB_4a

RDF25720
GOB_

RDF26420
GOB_A

RDF25820
GOB_4a

RDF26520
GOB

RDF26220
GO

RDF26120
G

RDF26220
GO

RDF25920
GO

RDF26120
G

RDF25920
GO

RDF26120
G

RDF25820
GOB_4a

RDF25720
GOB_

RDF26120
G

RDF26220
GO

RDF26220
GO

RDF25720
GOB_

RDF26120
G

RDF25720
GOB_

VERSIÓN 

019_SEGOB_
OB_JOVENE

019_SEGOB_
OB_JOVENE

019_SEGOB_
OB_JOVENE

019_SEGOB_
OB_JOVENE

019_SEGOB_
OB_JOVENE

019_SEGOB_
OB_JOVENE

019_SEGOB_
OB_JOVENE

019_SEGOB_
TRANSFORM
019_SEGOB_
OB_JOVENE
019_SEGOB_
AUSTERIDA
019_SEGOB_
OB_JOVENE
019_SEGOB_
OB_JOVENE
019_SEGOB_
_GABINETE 
019_SEGOB_

B_ECONOMIA
019_SEGOB_
AUSTERIDA
019_SEGOB_
TRANSFORM
019_SEGOB_
_GABINETE 
019_SEGOB_
AUSTERIDA
019_SEGOB_
TRANSFORM
019_SEGOB_

B_ECONOMIA
019_SEGOB_
OB_BECARIO
019_SEGOB_
GOB_CAMPO
019_SEGOB_
OB_BECARIO
019_SEGOB_
OB_ADULTO
019_SEGOB_
GOB_CAMPO
019_SEGOB_
OB_ADULTO
019_SEGOB_
GOB_CAMPO
019_SEGOB_
TRANSFORM
019_SEGOB_
_GABINETE 
019_SEGOB_
GOB_CAMPO
019_SEGOB_
OB_BECARIO
019_SEGOB_
OB_BECARIO
019_SEGOB_
_GABINETE 
019_SEGOB_
GOB_CAMPO
019_SEGOB_
_GABINETE 

S

_1ER INF 
ES 

_1ER INF 
ES 

_1ER INF 
ES 

_1ER INF 
ES 

_1ER INF 
ES 

_1ER INF 
ES 

_1ER INF 
ES 

_1ER INF 
MACION 
_1ER INF 

ES 
_1ER INF 

AD1 V2 
_1ER INF 

ES 
_1ER INF 

ES 
_1ER INF 
SEG 
_1ER INF 
A V2 
_1ER INF 

AD1 V2 
_1ER INF 
MACION 
_1ER INF 
SEG 
_1ER INF 

AD1 V2 
_1ER INF 
MACION 
_1ER INF 
A V2 
_1ER INF 

OS 
_1ER INF 

O 
_1ER INF 

OS 
_1ER INF 

OS 
_1ER INF 

O 
_1ER INF 

OS 
_1ER INF 

O 
_1ER INF 
MACION 
_1ER INF 
SEG 
_1ER INF 

O 
_1ER INF 

OS 
_1ER INF 

OS 
_1ER INF 
SEG 
_1ER INF 

O 
_1ER INF 
SEG 

RE-PSC

EM

XHBC

XHBC

XHBC

XHBC

XHBC

XHBC

XHBC

XHLL

XHPY

XHTV

XHTE

XHTE

XHTE

XHTE

XHTE

XHTE

XHTE

XHTE

XHTE

XHTE

XHTE

XHTE

XHTE

XHTE

XHTE

XHTE

XHTV

XHGA

XHZQ

XHZQ

XEPE

XEPE

XEPE

XHEM

XHMX

C-9/2020
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MISORA 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

CP-FM-99.1 

LV-FM-89.3 

YA-FM-98.1 

VH-FM-94.9 

EC-FM-94.9 

EC-FM-94.9 

EC-FM-94.9 

EC-FM-94.9 

EC-FM-94.9 

EC-FM-94.9 

EC-FM-94.9 

EC-FM-94.9 

EC-FM-94.9 

EC-FM-94.9 

EC-FM-94.9 

EC-FM-94.9 

EC-FM-94.9 

EC-FM-94.9 

EC-FM-94.9 

EC-FM-94.9 

VH-FM-94.9 

AP-FM-94.7 

Q-FM-93.7 

Q-FM-93.7 

E-AM-1700 

E-AM-1700 

E-AM-1700 

MZ-FM-99.9 

X-FM-97.9 

 
0 
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No

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

. ESTA

00 OAXA

01 OAXA

02 OAXA

03 PUEB

04 PUEB

05 PUEB

06 VERAC

07 VERAC

08 VERAC

09 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

10 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

11 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

12 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

13 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

14 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

15 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

16 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

17 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

18 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

19 
BAJ

CALIFO
SU

20 COAH

21 MICHOA

22 MICHOA

23 MICHOA

24 MICHOA

25 MICHOA

26 MICHOA

27 MICHOA

28 MICHOA

29 SINAL

30 SINAL

31 SINAL

32 SINAL

ADO M

ACA SA

ACA SA

ACA SA

BLA SA

BLA SA

BLA SA

CRUZ SA

CRUZ SA

CRUZ SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

JA 
ORNIA 
R 

SA

UILA SV

ACAN SA

ACAN SA

ACAN SA

ACAN SA

ACAN SA

ACAN SA

ACAN SA

ACAN SA

LOA SV

LOA SV

LOA SV

LOA SV

MATERIAL 

A00097-19 

A00097-19 

A00097-19 

A00086-19 

A00099-19 

A00094-19 

A00097-19 

A00095-19 

A00094-19 

A00097-19 

A00086-19 

A00097-19 

A00086-19 

A00097-19 

A00086-19 

A00095-19 

A00095-19 

A00095-19 

A00099-19 

A00099-19 

V00036-19 

A00084-19 

A00086-19 

A00097-19 

A00096-19 

A00095-19 

A00094-19 

A00098-19 

A00099-19 

V00035-19 

V00034-19 

V00035-19 

V00035-19 

RDF
G

RDF
G

RDF
G

RDF
GO

RDF

RDF

RDF
G

RDF

RDF

RDF
G

RDF
GO

RDF
G

RDF
GO

RDF
G

RDF
GO

RDF

RDF

RDF

RDF

RDF

TVC

RDF

RDF
GO

RDF
G

RDF

RDF

RDF

RDF

RDF

TVC

TVC
G

TVC

TVC

VERS

2642019_SE
GOB_AUSTE
2642019_SE

GOB_AUSTE
2642019_SE

GOB_AUSTE
2582019_SE
B_4aTRANS
2622019_SE

GOB_BEC
2592019_SE

GOB_AD
2642019_SE

GOB_AUSTE
2602019_SE

GOB_JOV
2592019_SE

GOB_AD

2642019_SE
GOB_AUSTE

2582019_SE
B_4aTRANS

2642019_SE
GOB_AUSTE

2582019_SE
B_4aTRANS

2642019_SE
GOB_AUSTE

2582019_SE
B_4aTRANS

2602019_SE
GOB_JOV

2602019_SE
GOB_JOV

2602019_SE
GOB_JOV

2622019_SE
GOB_BEC

2622019_SE
GOB_BEC

1952019_SE
GOB_CA

2572019_SE
GOB_GABIN
2582019_SE
B_4aTRANS
2642019_SE

GOB_AUSTE
2652019_SE
GOB_ECON

2602019_SE
GOB_JOV

2592019_SE
GOB_AD

2612019_SE
GOB_CA

2622019_SE
GOB_BEC

1982019_SE
GOB_ECON

1972019_SE
GOB_AUSTE
1982019_SE
GOB_ECON

1982019_SE
GOB_ECON

IÓN 

EGOB_1ER IN
RIDAD1 V2

EGOB_1ER IN
RIDAD1 V2

EGOB_1ER IN
RIDAD1 V2

EGOB_1ER IN
SFORMACION
EGOB_1ER IN
CARIOS 
EGOB_1ER IN
ULTOS 

EGOB_1ER IN
RIDAD1 V2

EGOB_1ER IN
VENES 

EGOB_1ER IN
ULTOS 

EGOB_1ER IN
RIDAD1 V2

EGOB_1ER IN
SFORMACION

EGOB_1ER IN
RIDAD1 V2

EGOB_1ER IN
SFORMACION

EGOB_1ER IN
RIDAD1 V2

EGOB_1ER IN
SFORMACION

EGOB_1ER IN
VENES 

EGOB_1ER IN
VENES 

EGOB_1ER IN
VENES 

EGOB_1ER IN
CARIOS 

EGOB_1ER IN
CARIOS 

EGOB_1ER IN
AMPO 

EGOB_1ER IN
NETE SEG 
EGOB_1ER IN
SFORMACION
EGOB_1ER IN
RIDAD1 V2

EGOB_1ER IN
NOMIA V2 
EGOB_1ER IN
VENES 

EGOB_1ER IN
ULTOS 

EGOB_1ER IN
AMPO 

EGOB_1ER IN
CARIOS 
EGOB_1ER IN
NOMIA V2 
EGOB_1ER IN
RIDAD1 V2

EGOB_1ER IN
NOMIA V2 
EGOB_1ER IN
NOMIA V2 

SRE-P

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
N 
NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
N 

X

NF 
X

NF 
N 

X

NF 
X

NF 
N 

X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 

NF 
X

NF 
N 

X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 
X

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

PSC-9/2

EMISORA

XHEPX-FM-9

XHEPX-FM-9

XHEPX-FM-9

XHFJ-FM-95

XHFJ-FM-95

XHFJ-FM-95

XHGF-FM-97

XHEPT-FM-9

XHEPT-FM-9

XHESJC-FM-9

XHESJC-FM-9

XHESJC-FM-9

XHESJC-FM-9

XHESJC-FM-9

XHESJC-FM-9

XHESJC-FM-9

XHESJC-FM-9

XHESJC-FM-9

XHESJC-FM-9

XHESJC-FM-9

XHRCG-TD
CANAL30

XHEOJ-FM-9

XHEOJ-FM-9

XHEOJ-FM-9

XHEOJ-FM-9

XHEOJ-FM-9

XHEOJ-FM-9

XHEOJ-FM-9

XHEOJ-FM-9

XHQ-TDT-
CANAL30
XHQ-TDT-
CANAL30
XHQ-TDT-
CANAL30
XHQ-TDT-
CANAL30

 
020 

20 

A 

99.9 

99.9 

99.9 

5.1 

5.1 

5.1 

7.3 

99.1 

99.1 

93.1 

93.1 

93.1 

93.1 

93.1 

93.1 

93.1 

93.1 

93.1 

93.1 

93.1 

DT-
0 

98.7 

98.7 

98.7 

98.7 

98.7 

98.7 

98.7 

98.7 

-
0 
-

0 
-

0 
-

0 



 

 

No. 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 T

164 T

165 T

166 T

167 T

168 T

169 T

170 T

171 T

ESTADO 

SINALOA 

SINALOA 

SINALOA 

SINALOA 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

HIDALGO 

MORELOS 

TAMAULIPAS

TAMAULIPAS

TAMAULIPAS

TAMAULIPAS

TAMAULIPAS
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